4.

				ΑT	TORNEY	SERIAL NO. 09/076,203 DOCKET NO.: 22109.0001US Page 1 of 2
FORM PTO-1595 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF (Revised 3-01) Patent and Trademark Of	OMN fice	MERCE				
	I	RECORDATION   PATE	FORM CO NTS ONL		HEET	
TO THE HONORABLE DIRECTOR OF U.S.	PATE	NTS AND TRAD	EMARKS:			
Please record the attached original documen	ts or o	copy thereof.				
Name of conveying party(les  Varma Trafag Limited			2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):  VASU TECH LIMITED  A-25 New Friends Colony New Delhi 110 065 India  Additional name(s) and address(es) attached?  □ YES ☑ NO			
Additional names of conveying party(ies) attached?						
☐ YES						
3. Nature of conveyance:				-		
Assignment		Merger			Other	
Security Agreement	х	Change of Nam	ne			
Execution Date: July 11, 2000						
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):						
If this document is being filed togeth	er wit	h a new application	n, the exe	cution	date of the ap	plication is:
A. Patent Application No.(s):			В.	i	Patent No.(s):	
				(1	) 6,006,966	(2) 6,336,593
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  SUMNER C. ROSENBERG, ESQ.  NEEDLE & ROSENBERG, P.C.  Suite 1000  999 Peachtree Street  Atlanta, Georgia 30309			6.	Total	number of ap	plications and patents involved: 2
	<del></del>		<del></del>			

7.	Tot	al fee (37 CFR § 3.41): \$80.00
		Check enclosed
	×	Credit Card Payment Authorization Form PTO-2038 enclosed
*****		The Commissioner is hereby authorized to charge the total fee to Deposit Account No. 14-0629 (Attach duplicate copy of this form if paying by deposit account)
	☒	The Commissioner is hereby authorized to charge any underpayment, or credit any overpayment, to Deposit Account No. 14 060

**PATENT** REEL: 015139 FRAME: 0100

SERIAL NO. 09/076,203 ATTORNEY DOCKET NO.: 22109.0001US

Page 2 of 2

8. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is truoriginal document.  Sumner C. Rosenberg Reg. No. 28,753	we and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the $\frac{9}{15}$					
Total Number of Pages Including Cover Sheet, Attachments, and Document: 5						
<u>Certificate of Facsimile Transmission U</u>	nder 37 C.F.R. § 1.8					
I hereby certify that this correspondence, including any items indicated as attache transmission to the Assignment Division of the United States Patent and Tradema Sumner C. Rosenberg	od or included, is being transmitted via facsimile ark Office, (703) 306-5995, on the date indicated below.					

NO. 7902—P. 4/5-

Anand And Anand

COMPANY NO. 05-17618

## FRESH CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION CONSEQUENT UPON CHANGE OF NAME

In the office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi & Maryana ( under the Companies Act, 1936 (1 of 1956) }

THE MATTER OF M/s VARMA TRAFAG LIMITED (TFR.CO., FROM DELHI TO MARYANA)

I hereby centify that varma trafac Limited (TFR.CO. FROM DELHI TO HARYANA)

which was originally incorporated on Second March of one thousand nine hundred and sighty four under the Companies Act , 1956 Act 1 of 1956 ) under the name

VARHA TRAFAG INSTRUMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED

having duty passed the mecessary resolution in terms of Section 21 of the Companies Act, 1936 and the approval of the Central Government signified in writing having been accorded thereto under Section 21 read with Government of India, Department of Company Affairs, Notification No. G.S.R. 507(E) dated 24-06-1985 by Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi & Haryana, New Delhi vide letter No. ROC/21/17618/434 dated 4/07/2000 the name of the said company is this day thanged to

VASU TECH LIMITED

and this Certificate is issued pursuant to Section 23(1) of the said

Given under my hand at New Delhi this Eleventh July of Two Thousand .

A PROPERTY OF

Rakelh Chambra )
REGISTRAR OF COMPANES.

ATTESTED PHOTO COPE DELHI AND HARYANA

Name (K.M.: Barreje Arra New Delhi Rept., No., 592

OTARY D. T. DELHI

Por Vasu Tech Limited

REEL: 015/13/9 FRANE: 0102